XVIII T. UVigo. V. de Cangas/ Galicia-N. Portugal

sab. 15/06/2019 14:46

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Pagina 1
os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
F-12 (10)
1(55) 2(77) 3(74) 4(81) 5(80) 6(76) 7(54) 8(100) Meta
1 Aller Pfirter Mailén 2042447 19:45 1:36 2:27 4:16 7:44 12:48 15:28  16:55 19:00 19:45
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 1:36 0:51 1:49 3:28 5:.04 2:40 1:27 2:05 0:45
2 Nogueras Porto Sara 7203307 21:04 2:23 3:09 7:18 10:32 14:39 17:09 18:14 20:07 21:04
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 2:23 0:46 4:09 3:14 4:07 2:30 1:05 1:53 0:57
3 Lopez Lopez Silvia 2042408 21:34 2:51 3:35 6:11 9:17 13:59 16:14 18:57 20:50 21:34
MONTANA_FERROL Ferrol 2:51 0:44 2:36 3:06 4:42 2:15 2:43 1:53 0:44
4 Fernandez Lopez Lara 2042411 27:44 3:49 5:19 8:25 12:04 17:05 20:27 23:37 26:53 27:44
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 3:49 1:30 3:06 3:39 5:01 3:22 3:10 3:16 0:51
5 Lima Clara 1304098 29:42 2:53 4:00 7:30 11:52 17:55 21:44 25:35 28:37 29:42
COC coC 2:53 1:07 3:30 4:22 6:03 3:49 3:51 3:02 1:05
6 Dominguez Rodas Aixa 7208409 31:59 2:33 4:05 8:17 14:30 21:36 27:33 28:59 31:02 31:59
AROMON Pontevedra 2:33 1:32 4:12 6:13 7:06 5:57 1:26 2:03 0:57
7 Lamela Belver Estrella 340713 33:09 3:29 4:36 8:28 12:42 22:05 26:54  29:30 31:59 33:09
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 3:29 1:07 3:52 4:14 9:23 4:49 2:36 2:29 1:10
8 Muiiiz Balboa Carla 4628510 35:47  11:48 12:32 15:17 22:40 28:50 31:30 32:57 35:04 35:47
USC Santiago de Compostela 11:48 0:44 2:45 7:23 6:10 2:40 1:27 2:07 0:43
9 Gonzalez Duran Lua 7211125 39:40 9:12 10:22 13:16 20:11 28:09 32:25 34:47 38:12 39:40
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 9:12 1:10 2:54 6:55 7:58 4:16 2:22 3:25 1:28
10 Aller Pfirter Martina 4660004 53:04 9:59 11:30 15:19 30:12 39:18 45:52  48:39 51:47 53:04
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 9:59 1:31 3:49 14:53 9:06 6:34 2:47 3:08 1:17
F-14 (6)
1(77) 2(74) 3(81) 4(56) 5(51) 6(53) 7(76) 8(75)  9(100) Meta
1 Casado Nufiez Eva 8670230 17:50 2:09 3:50 6:15 9:04 10:46 13:27 14:11 15:13 17:04 17:50
OPBZ Betanzos 2:09 1:41 2:25 2:49 1:42 2:41 0:44 1:02 1:51 0:46
2 Mauricio Marta 2006634 22:44 2:18 5:48 8:21 11:28 14:00 17:45 18:38 19:42 21:47 22:44
.COM .COM 2:18 3:30 2:33 3:07 2:32 3:45 0:53 1:04 2:05 0:57
3 Oliveira Débora 2017024 24:30 6:29 8:19 11:12 14:45 16:43 19:51 20:51 21:59 23:44 24:30
.COM .COM 6:29 1:50 2:53 3:33 1:58 3:08 1:00 1:08 1:45 0:46
4 Maia Rita 2108671 28:43 2:15 4:09 6:54 15:38 18:41 24:03 24:56 26:01 27:52 28:43
A MONTANHA A MONTANHA 2:15 1:54 2:45 8:44 3:03 5:22 0:53 1:05 1:51 0:51
5 Campos Alexandra Serra 8201029 29:43 1:54 351 6:24 9:27 12:46 16:32 17:28 26:54 28:57 29:43
.COM .COM 1:54 1:57 2:33 3:03 3:19 3:46 0:56 9:26 2:03 0:46
6 Garcia Lopez Carlota 2015866 33:17 3:24 5:36 11:18 16:20 19:50 24:44  27:12 29:04 32:16 33:17
ARTABROS A Corufia 3:24 2:12 5:42 5:02 3:30 4:54 2:28 1:52 3:12 1:01
F-16 (3)
1(70) 2(68) 3(74) 4(81) 5(56) 6(35) 7(64) 8(51) 9(76) 10(54) 11(100)
Meta
1 Pérez Garcia Uxia 2099582 50:08 4:28 12:20 14:24  18:04 21:39 24:41  36:19 42:41 45:38  47:08 48:52
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 4:28 7:52 2:04 3:40 3:35 3:02  11:38 6:22 2:57 1:30 1:44
50:08
1:16
Agudo Calvelo Raquel 2020281 No sale
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras
Dopico Golpe Rocio 8670988 No sale
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia
F-18 (3)
1(81) 2(74) 3(69) 4(70) 5(65) 6(62) 7(35) 8(64) 9(51) 10(53) 11(54)
12(79) 13(100) Meta
1 Grimaldi Pérez Alba 8656808 40:14 5:06 7:21 10:47  13:34 14:30 16:38  19:52 26:15 27:47  30:59 32:52
AROMON Pontevedra 5:06 2:15 3:26 2:47 0:56 2:08 3:14 6:23 1:32 3:12 1:53
35:37 39:20 40:14
2:45 3:43 0:54
2 Oujo Perez Nerea 2099576 42:30 5:26 10:31 16:06 19:36 20:56 23:16 27:13 29:26 31:25 34:35 37:00
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 5:26 5:05 5:35 3:30 1:20 2:20 3:57 2:13 1:59 3:10 2:25
39:28 41:34 42:30
2:28 2:06 0:56
3 Meireles Beatriz 2017022 53:12 7:02 9:14 13:08 15:37 17:05 24:59 29:50 39:18 41:00  45:09 47:46
ESCARLOSAMARANTE ESCARLOSAMA 7:02 2:12 3:54 2:29 1:28 7:54 4:51 9:28 1:42 4:09 2:37
50:12 52:19 53:12
2:26 2:07 0:53
F-21A (9)
1(62) 2(36) 3(69) 4(60) 5(59) 6(57) 7(35) 8(71) 9(72) 10(64) 11(52)
12(49) 13(43) 14(48) 15(52) 16(100) Meta
1 Pifieiro Varela Maria 2015869  1:12:33 2:10 5:25 10:28 21:29 26:52 29:19 32:05 34:23 37:33 42:14 49:03
ARTABROS A Corufia 2:10 3:15 5:03 11:.01 5:23 2:27 2:46 2:18 3:10 4:41 6:49
52:26 58:56 1:01:49 1:09:08 1:11:46 1:12:33
3:23 6:30 2:53 7:19 2:38 0:47
2 Dopico Golpe Alba 8670999  1:17:46 1:42 4:04 14:37 17:15 24:36 28:22 31:05 33:14 38:04 45:34 51:36
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 1:42 2:22 10:33 2:38 7:21 3:46 2:43 2:09 4:50 7:30 6:02
56:23 1:04:16 1:07:03 1:13:31 1:16:52 1:17:46
4:47 7:53 2:47 6:28 3:21 0:54
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo

F-21A (9) (cont.)

1(62)  2(36)  3(69) 4(60) 5(59) 6(57) 7(35)  8(71)  9(72) 10(64) 11(52)
12(49) 13(43) 14(48) 15(52) 16(100)  Meta

3 Denis Sanroman Marina 8667786  1:26:45 2:10 12:39 18:27 20:54 25:31 28:37 31:05 33:29 35:25 39:09 47:00
AROMON Pontevedra 2:10 10:29 5:48 2:27 4:37 3:06 2:28 2:24 1:56 3:44 7:51
59:06 1:10:13 1:16:10 1:24:04 1:26:04 1:26:45
12:06 11:07 5:57 7:54 2:00 0:41
4 Grandio Montes Raquel 2020117  1:30:46 2:15 6:26 19:59 25:02 29:59 36:19 40:35 43:13 52:42 57:12 1:02:13
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 2:15 4:11 13:33 5:03 4:57 6:20 4:16 2:38 9:29 4:30 5:01
1:06:20 1:17:19 1:20:04 1:26:47 1:29:42 1:30:46
4:07 10:59 2:45 6:43 2:55 1:04
5 Castanheiro Ana 2006638  1:31:24 2:33 5:35 11:04 13:26 19:00 24:47  28:00 35:08 37:22 4317 49:24
.COM .COM 2:33 3:02 5:29 2:22 5:34 5:47 3:13 7:08 2:14 5:55 6:07
53:19 1:06:34 1:18:37 1:27:05 1:30:16 1:31:24
3:55 13:15 12:03 8:28 3:11 1:08
6 Osorio Miguez Alba 2097038  1:33:37 3:51 7:19 20:13 26:37 32:26 37:59  40:58 43:31 46:37 52:05 1:00:08
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 3:51 3:28 12:54 6:24 5:49 5:33 2:59 2:33 3:06 5:28 8:03
1:03:46 1:16:44 1:20:14 1:27:55 1:32:33 1:33:37
3:38 12:58 3:30 7:41 4:38 1:04
7 José Inés 2006637  1:39:45 4:06 11:.04 20:01 26:18 33:11 37:41  41:25 44:20 47:05 54:51 1:04:25
.COM .COM 4:06 6:58 8:57 6:17 6:53 4:30 3:44 2:55 2:45 7:46 9:34
1:13:08 1:22:53 1:26:17 1:35:37 1:38:30 1:39:45
8:43 9:45 3:24 9:20 2:53 1:15
Fernandes Rita 2006636 Desc. = - em eem eeee e e e e e e e
.COM .COM
Rodriguez Queipo Noel 8414080 No sale
AROMON Pontevedra
F-21B (11)
1(56) 2(57) 3(60) 4(69) 5(70) 6(62) 7(71) 8(66) 9(64) 10(51) 11(75)
12(52) 13(79) 14(100) Meta
1 Calvifio Sampedro Lorena 2011927  1:05:23 4:41 10:20 17:27  24:40 28:19 32:56 35:09 37:08 45:28  47:15 52:58
USC Santiago de Compostela 4:41 5:39 7:07 7:13 3:39 4:37 2:13 1:59 8:20 1:47 5:43
56:26 1:01:26 1:04:01 1:05:23
3:28 5:00 2:35 1:22
2 Porto Vazquez Rosa 8670964  1:10:26  11:02 14:03 23:45 28:37 32:09 36:53 39:08 41:10 53:49 56:04 1:00:40
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 11:02 3:.01 9:42 4:52 3:32 4:44 2:15 2:02 12:39 2:15 4:36
1:03:08 1:07:25 1:09:23 1:10:26
2:28 4:17 1:58 1:03
3 Maia Barbara 1425363  1:20:56 6:29 11:16 23:58 30:16 34:42 42:04 4555 49:30 57:17 59:50 1:07:32
INDIVIDUAL POR INDIVIDUAL POR 6:29 4:47 12:42 6:18 4:26 7:22 351 3:35 7:47 2:33 7:42
1:10:55 1:17:06 1:19:29 1:20:56
3:23 6:11 2:23 1:27
4 Oujo Perez Antia 2099575  1:26:26 4:04 7:37 18:04 21:18 24:44 29:24  34:47 36:57 47:26 49:17 59:20
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 4:04 3:33 10:27 3:14 3:26 4:40 5:23 2:10 10:29 1:51 10:03
1:04:15 1:14:28 1:24:27 1:26:26
4:55 10:13 9:59 1:59
5 Navia Vega Yolanda 2053900  1:36:30 4:50 8:37 21:13 25:54 29:58 42:33 45:29 49:52 58:10 1:04:03 1:20:03
AROMON Pontevedra 4:50 3:47 12:36 4:41 4:04 12:35 2:56 4:23 8:18 5:53 16:00
1:24:38 1:32:53 1:35:06 1:36:30
4:35 8:15 2:13 1:24
6 Abelenda Pérez Patricia 7209706  1:44:23 5:10 7:25 23:09 26:29 30:19 38:36  41:07 1:08:36 1:15:39 1:17:08 1:28:20
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 5:10 2:15 15:44 3:20 3:50 8:17 2:31 27:29 7:03 1:29 11:12
1:31:54 1:41:05 1:43:17 1:44:23
3:34 9:11 2:12 1:06
7 Fernandez De Sanmamed Ma Elena 2010005  1:45:23 5:09 9:11 29:12 34:08 38:06 50:01 59:50 1:07:03 1:14:44 1:21:59 1:30:22
A_PEDROSA_ORRO Culleredo A Cor 5:09 4:02 20:01 4:56 3:58 11:55 9:49 7:13 7:41 7:15 8:23
1:34:25 1:40:57 1:43:29 1:45:23
4:03 6:32 2:32 1:54
8 Zolle Fernandez Cristina 2010009  2:00:49 31:24 34:11 44:07 53:33 58:21 1:11:30 1:14:06 1:17:59 1:26:40 1:29:44 1:41:31
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 31:24 2:47 9:56 9:26 4:48 13:09 2:36 3:53 8:41 3:04 11:47
1:47:27 1:55:11 1:58:42 2:00:49
5:56 7:44 3:31 2:.07
9 Fernandez Fernandez Gloria 2009939  2:22:53 6:30 24:20 42:07 49:00 53:29 1:04:54 1:28:30 1:32:46 1:50:07 1:55:09 2:04:06
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 6:30 17:50 17:47 6:53 4:29 11:25 23:36 4:16 17:21 5:02 8:57

2:08:25 2:17:52 2:21:26 2:22:53
4:19 9:27 3:34 1:27

Garcia Santos Rocio 1399971 bandona 8:41 19:12 33:29 38:29 50:00 @ ---- eeeee e e e e
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 8:41 10:31 14:17 5:00 11:31
Baspino Fernandez Irene 2005691 No sale

A_PEDROSA_ORRO Culleredo A Cor
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
F-35 (6)
1(71) 2(66) 3(58) 4(35) 5(56) 6(73) 7(48) 8(43) 9(46) 10(63) 11(44)
12(42) 13(50) 14(100) Meta
1 Pérez Alonso Alicia 8654201 50:31 2:39 4:45 6:57 8:00 10:21 13:41 21:05 23:26 32:03 33:04 34:11
AROMON Pontevedra 2:39 2:06 2:12 1:03 2:21 3:20 7:24 2:21 8:37 1:01 1:07
37:05 46:48 49:51  50:31
2:54 9:43 3:03 0:40
2 Veiga Garcia Carla 2009974  1:00:03 3:29 5:14 8:28 9:55 13:16 19:21 27:20 29:33 34:20 35:44 37:37
AROMON Pontevedra 3:29 1:45 3:14 1:27 3:21 6:05 7:59 2:13 4:47 1:24 1:53
44:07 54:38 59:09 1:00:03
6:30 10:31 4:31 0:54
3 Figueroa Leiro Monica 8656773  1:00:46 2:20 9:07 11:48 13:03 15:41 23:26 31:58 34:03 37:59 39:24 40:49
AROMON Pontevedra 2:20 6:47 2:41 1:15 2:38 7:45 8:32 2:05 3:56 1:25 1:25
43:56 56:09 59:38 1:00:46
3:07 12:13 3:29 1:08
4 Miguez Sampedro Susana 2099585  1:20:52 8:11 11:49 15:17 16:46 21:35 25:46 35:36 38:44 44:01  45:44 47:17
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 8:11 3:38 3:28 1:29 4:49 4:11 9:50 3:08 5:17 1:43 1:33
52:59 1:14:31 1:19:56 1:20:52
5:42 21:32 5:25 0:56
5 Ferrero Del Pozo Carmen 1399739  1:28:13 4:06 6:35 10:09 12:02 17:42 23:50 38:29 43:18 49:12 51:34 53:38
BRIGANTIA A Corufia 4:06 2:29 3:34 1:53 5:40 6:08 14:39 4:49 5:54 2:22 2:04
59:38 1:19:34 1:26:41 1:28:13
6:00 19:56 7:07 1:32
Pérez Gonzéalez M. José 8670991 No sale
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo
F-40 (5)
1(31) 2(78) 3(72) 4(58) 5(62) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(59) 10(73) 11(52)
12(49) 13(79) 14(100) Meta
1 Iglesias Junzalvos Ana 8657295  1:18:49  15:25 18:03 25:22 28:14 31:52 44:08  46:19 49:11 1:00:02 1:06:32 1:11:05
U-VIGO Vigo 15:25 2:38 7:19 2:52 3:38 12:16 2:11 2:52 10:51 6:30 4:33
1:14:41 1:16:24 1:17:59 1:18:49 6:39
3:36 1:43 1:35 0:50 *62
2 Rodriguez Blanco Gracia 2117857  1:29:50 4:11 8:08 11:27 13:57 22:13 46:35 49:49 52:45 1:03:22 1:11:43 1:17:30
APA_LICEO A Corufia 4:11 3:57 3:19 2:30 8:16 24:22 3:14 2:56 10:37 8:21 5:47
1:23:01 1:26:16 1:28:33 1:29:50
5:31 3:15 2:17 1:17
3 Pérez Otero Amalia 2057670  1:36:25 5:12 14:16 19:54 23:10 30:21 46:04 49:21 52:56 1:05:39 1:16:52 1:24:09
AROMON Pontevedra 5:12 9:04 5:38 3:16 7:11 15:43 3:17 3:35 12:43 11:13 7:17
1:29:09 1:31:49 1:34:43 1:36:25
5:00 2:40 2:54 1:42
4 Seoane Rodriguez Silvia 8670962  1:38:43 10:15 25:35 40:16 42:32 46:41 55:37 57:53 1:06:34 1:13:38 1:23:06 1:29:30
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 10:15 15:20 14:41 2:16 4:09 8:56 2:16 8:41 7:04 9:28 6:24
1:34:07 1:36:14 1:37:47 1:38:43
4:37 2:07 1:33 0:56
Paredes Garcia Montserrat 2009956 r en tarj. 5:03 17:59 22:02 24:31 28:46 39:47  43:07 1:12:52 1:24:02 1:35:16  -----
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 5:03 12:56 4:03 2:29 4:15 11:01 3:20 29:45 11:10 11:14
--------------- 2:01:01
25:45
F-45 (14)
1(70) 2(69) 3(60) 4(74) 5(73) 6(35) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(35) 11(64)
12(52) 13(67) 14(79) 15(100) Meta
1 Campos Paula Serra 1009875 52:28 5:02 7:34 10:13 12:36 22:10 25:23  28:49 30:10 32:50 35:31 37:56
.COM .COM 5:02 2:32 2:39 2:23 9:34 3:13 3:26 1:21 2:40 2:41 2:25
44:58 47:06 49:30 51:27 52:28
7:02 2:08 2:24 1:57 1:.01
2 Pernas Martinez Rosa M2 2011925  1:06:19 3:35 6:54 11:.07 15:31 25:49 29:34 34:23 36:39 39:44 42:43 47:42
USC Santiago de Compostela 3:35 3:19 4:13 4:24 10:18 3:45 4:49 2:16 3:05 2:59 4:59
54:02 58:18 1:02:58 1:05:08 1:06:19
6:20 4:16 4:40 2:10 1:11
3 Balboa Barros Margarita 2010012  1:16:58 4:17 7:48 10:44 13:46 28:04 33:24  40:17 42:05 49:19 53:34 57:18
USC Santiago de Compostela 4:17 3:31 2:56 3:02 14:18 5:20 6:53 1:48 7:14 4:15 3:44
1:04:50 1:08:38 1:13:27 1:15:32 1:16:58
7:32 3:48 4:49 2:05 1:26
4 Valcarcel L6pez Mar 2042473  1:17:04 9:45 12:55 18:31 22:05 31:28 34:52 39:43 45:08 50:11 53:18 58:19
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 9:45 3:10 5:36 3:34 9:23 3:24 4:51 5:25 5:03 3:07 5:01
1:06:52 1:09:24 1:13:49 1:15:54 1:17:04
8:33 2:32 4:25 2:05 1:10
5 Sanchez Marin Maria Josefa 8670990  1:17:52 5:54 9:31 15:13 18:26 29:44 33:38 4331 44:46 47:52 51:00 54:04
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 5:54 3:37 5:42 3:13 11:18 3:54 9:53 1:15 3:06 3:08 3:04
1:03:19 1:07:22 1:13:53 1:16:37 1:17:52
9:15 4:03 6:31 2:44 1:15
6 Saco Fernandez M2 Isabel 2020157  1:30:13 5:08 9:56 22:48 26:28 38:56 44:08 52:31 55:03 1:01:25 1:06:16 1:09:25
U-VIGO Vigo 5:08 4:48 12:52 3:40 12:28 5:12 8:23 2:32 6:22 4:51 3:09
1:17:34 1:20:32 1:26:08 1:28:49 1:30:13
8:09 2:58 5:36 2:41 1:24
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo

F-45 (14) (cont.)

1(70)  2(69)  3(60) 4(74)  5(73) 6(35)  7(62)  8(71)  9(72) 10(35) 11(64)
12(52) 13(67) 14(79) 15(100)  Meta

7 Crespo Quindds Begofia 2020154  1:32:14  24:34 28:26 32:38 41:12 54:37 58:21 1:02:55 1:05:44 1:09:57 1:12:55 1:15:45
U-VIGO Vigo 24:34 3:52 4:12 8:34 13:25 3:44 4:34 2:49 4:13 2:58 2:50
1:22:50 1:26:09 1:28:57 1:31:15 1:32:14
7:05 3:19 2:48 2:18 0:59
8 Ferrer Vidal Diana 2111334  1:41:50 13:42 16:50 23:53 26:00 53:01 58:20 1:02:56 1:05:45 1:08:23 1:11:39 1:14:01
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 13:42 3:08 7:03 2:07 27:01 5:19 4:36 2:49 2:38 3:16 2:22
1:19:44 1:35:38 1:38:06 1:40:24 1:41:50
5:43 15:54 2:28 2:18 1:26
9 Pérez Torres Maria Del Pilar 2082882  1:52:46 14:50 19:13 27:08 34:44 50:39 56:59 1:01:57 1:11:38 1:16:42 1:20:07 1:24:36
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 14:50 4:23 7:55 7:36 15:55 6:20 4:58 9:41 5:04 3:25 4:29
1:34:21 1:37:30 1:47:18 1:51:44 1:52:46
9:45 3:09 9:48 4:26 1:02
10 Pedre Fernandez Natalia 2009994  1:56:00 6:20 9:17 14:03 18:25 41:40 44:47 1:06:52 1:08:45 1:24:59 1:28:16 1:31:34
APA_LICEO A Corufia 6:20 2:57 4:46 4:22 23:15 3:07 22:05 1:53 16:14 3:17 3:18
1:42:20 1:46:45 1:52:18 1:54:43 1:56:00
10:46 4:25 5:33 2:25 1:17
11 Souto Gonzalez Mamen 2077110  2:00:44  22:53 27:12 35:12 42:46 58:25 1:04:56 1:10:08 1:19:35 1:24:33 1:28:09 1:32:39
BRIGANTIA A Corufia 22:53 4:19 8:00 7:34 15:39 6:31 5:12 9:27 4:58 3:36 4:30
1:42:24 1:45:39 1:54:53 1:59:44 2:00:44
9:45 3:15 9:14 4:51 1:00

Nufiez Otero Elia 8670228 bandona 10:38 15:51 40:06 56:07 1:10:20 1:15:53 1:25:45 1:29:11 1:37:45 1:43:51 = -----
OPBZ Betanzos 10:38 5:13 24:15 16:01 14:13 5:33 9:52 3:26 8:34 6:06
Alvarez Castro Olimpia 2020176 No sale
U-VIGO Vigo
Alves Teresa 208666 No sale
COC coC
F-50 (7)
1(70) 2(68) 3(74) 4(81) 5(56) 6(35) 7(64) 8(51) 9(76) 10(54) 11(100)
Meta
1 Durén Pernas Remedios 7210989 47:47 4:34 15:07 18:23 22:07 27:08 30:37  33:36 37:10 41:09  43:55 46:33
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 4:34 10:33 3:16 3:44 5:01 3:29 2:59 3:34 3:59 2:46 2:38
47:47
1:14
2 Diaz Rodriguez Yolanda 2057831 53:19 5:38 11:53 15:20  27:08 33:49 37:31  41:19 44:06 47:36  49:17 51:57
AROMON Pontevedra 5:38 6:15 3:27 11:48 6:41 3:42 3:48 2:47 3:30 1:41 2:40
53:19
1:22
3 Iglesias Nieto Carmen 341173 59:09 9:33 19:26 24:36 29:43 36:32 40:46 44:43 47:55 51:55 54:40 57:54
AROMON Pontevedra 9:33 9:53 5:10 5:07 6:49 4:14 3:57 3:12 4:00 2:45 3:14
59:09
1:15
4 Fernandez Riveiro Fermina 2023567  1:20:20 15:17 33:00 36:03 41:16 46:27 59:50 1:04:36 1:06:36 1:10:51 1:15:57 1:19:00
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 15:17 17:43 3:03 5:13 5:11 13:23 4:46 2:00 4:15 5:06 3:03
1:20:20
1:20
5 Lépez Suéarez Maria Dolores 2082668  1:22:29  10:24 17:55 33:00 40:38 47:.01 55:04 1:04:11 1:05:02 1:09:10 1:19:09 1:21:04
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 10:24 7:31 15:05 7:38 6:23 8:03 9:07 0:51 4:08 9:59 1:55
1:22:29
1:25
Ponte Pena M2 Elena 2023531 bandona 6:13 - 1:15:17 - e e e e s s e
ARTABROS A Corufia 6:13 1:09:04
58:43 1:06:11
*69 *60

Fernandez Santiago Maria 2115634 No sale
BRIGANTIA A Corufia

F-E (15)

1(70) 2(36) 3(71) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(63) 9(42) 10(43) 11(47)

12(41) 13(67) 14(100) Meta
1 LimaHelena 1304208 57:14 2:23 3:50 6:18 9:17 14:10 20:39  23:41 36:03 39:11  41:52 44:22
coc coc 2:23 1:27 2:28 2:59 4:53 6:29 3:02 12:22 3:08 2:41 2:30

46:54 54:36 56:33  57:14

2:32 7:42 1:57 0:41
2 Diz Cao Isabel 8661784 59:08 2:58 4:24 7:39 10:46 16:37 20:36  23:06 36:22 39:04  43:09 44:46
OBJETIVOTRAIL Vigo 2:58 1:26 3:15 3:.07 5:51 3:59 2:30 13:16 2:42 4:05 1:37

46:49 53:55 58:22  59:08

2:03 7:06 4:27 0:46
3 Costa Tania Covas 1010087  1:07:05 7:19 8:55 11:00 16:08 20:31 27:11  30:03 44:25 47:11  49:27 51:53
.COM .COM 7:19 1:36 2:05 5:08 4:23 6:40 2:52 14:22 2:46 2:16 2:26

56:01 1:04:11 1:06:24 1:07:05
4.08 8:10 2:13 0:41
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
F-E (15) (cont.)
1(70) 2(36) 3(71) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(63) 9(42) 10(43) 11(47)
12(41) 13(67) 14(100) Meta
4 Carro Mahia Alejandra 8664984  1:07:35 2:59 4:27 7:43 11:17 17:11 23:44 26:41 42:49 45:51 49:10 52:20
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 2:59 1:28 3:16 3:34 5:54 6:33 2:57 16:08 3:02 3:19 3:10
54:49 1:04:21 1:06:32 1:07:35
2:29 9:32 2:11 1:03
5 Goémez Naya Sonia 8670898  1:07:50 3:09 6:19 8:59 12:50 19:56 24:13 26:57 43:45 46:29 50:55 53:57
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 3:09 3:10 2:40 3:51 7:06 4:17 2:44 16:48 2:44 4:26 3:02
56:05 1:04:57 1:07:04 1:07:50
2:08 8:52 2:07 0:46
6 Bello Rodriguez Olalla 9003838  1:09:17 3:29 4:52 7:47 11:34 18:58 24:50  30:43 45:22 48:05  51:19 53:59
ROBALIZA Cambre 3:29 1:23 2:55 3:47 7:24 5:52 5:53 14:39 2:43 3:14 2:40
56:27 1:05:55 1:08:32 1:09:17
2:28 9:28 2:37 0:45
7 Fuertes Saco Julia 7207089  1:10:29 4:27 9:29 11:53 15:25 22:42 27:.07 30:51 47:14 49:48 52:47 54:42
U-VIGO Vigo 4:27 5:02 2:24 3:32 7:17 4:25 3:44 16:23 2:34 2:59 1:55
57:18 1:07:40 1:09:50 1:10:29
2:36 10:22 2:10 0:39
8 Parga Basanta Lucia 8021195  1:12:09 2:15 3:29 6:57 12:15 20:53 24:50 29:04 44:01 47:12 51:10 54:33
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 2:15 1:14 3:28 5:18 8:38 3:57 4:14 14:57 3:11 3:58 3:23
56:59 1:05:58 1:11:19 1:12:09
2:26 8:59 5:21 0:50
9 Bellén Santos Teresa 1412463 1:16:45 3:07 6:33 10:38 13:52 25:01 31:27 33:57 50:10 54:07 57:27 1:00:17
AROMON Pontevedra 3:07 3:26 4:05 3:14 11:09 6:26 2:30 16:13 3:57 3:20 2:50
1:02:41 1:12:48 1:15:37 1:16:45
2:24 10:07 2:49 1:08
10 Lépez Eyo Tania 2015250  1:23:33 7:05 11:42 15:35 19:31 28:26 34:01 39:02 53:54 57:19 1:01:07 1:03:57
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 7:05 4:37 3:53 3:56 8:55 5:35 5:01 14:52 3:25 3:48 2:50
1:09:59 1:19:15 1:22:32 1:23:33
6:02 9:16 3:17 1:01
11 Pastoriza Santos Isabel 2009987  1:23:37 3:30 5:16 9:04 14:14 23:29 28:04 31:52 52:11 55:40 1:00:49 1:03:24
U-VIGO Vigo 3:30 1:46 3:48 5:10 9:15 4:35 3:48 20:19 3:29 5:09 2:35
1:06:22 1:17:00 1:22:15 1:23:37
2:58 10:38 5:15 1:22
12 Arias Lima Sonia M2 7209380  1:24:55 3:39 5:18 8:48 12:42 20:02 26:23 30:06 49:43 54:59 58:47 1:06:49
AROMON Pontevedra 3:39 1:39 3:30 3:54 7:20 6:21 3:43 19:37 5:16 3:48 8:02
1:09:13 1:20:08 1:23:31 1:24:55
2:24 10:55 3:23 1:24
13 Alvarez Oreiro Laura 2101303 1:37:32 3:35 5:59 10:08 15:39 21:16 31:24 35:00 49:37 56:15 1:06:29 1:13:36
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 3:35 2:24 4:09 5:31 5:37 10:08 3:36 14:37 6:38 10:14 7:07
1:16:52 1:34:48 1:36:47 1:37:32
3:16 17:56 1:59 0:45
Morales Jiménez Irene 2020189 rentarj. = ----- 19:48 - e e e e e 55:41  59:39 1:10:46
LIMIACTIVA Xinzo de Limia 19:48 35:53 3:58 11:07
—————————— 1:31:21 1:32:31 3:13 4:43 9:03 13:20 15:09 28:02
20:35 1:10 *31 *32 *33 *34 *35 *37
30:06 32:19 53:11 54:58 1:06:32 1:09:04 1:09:58 1:14:12 1:23:51 1:27:19
*38 *39 *40 *41 *44 *45 *46 *48 *49 *50
Ferreira Raquel 8210021 No sale
GD4C GD4C
M-12 (10)
1(55) 2(77) 3(74) 4(81) 5(80) 6(76) 7(54) 8(100) Meta
1 Lépez Gonzéalez Mario 8664269 21:09 1:36 2:20 4:13 11:06 14:36 16:45 18:03 20:09 21:09
OPBZ Betanzos 1:36 0:44 1:53 6:53 3:30 2:09 1:18 2:06 1:00
2 Casado Nafiez Martin 8670227 21:53 2:07 2:58 4:54 7:45 11:27 15:06  16:38 21:04 21:53
OPBZ Betanzos 2:07 0:51 1:56 2:51 3:42 3:39 1:32 4:26 0:49
3 Somoza Seoane Anxo 8670997 22:31 2:02 5:28 7:53 10:57 15:48 18:05 19:35 21:32 22:31
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 2:02 3:26 2:25 3:04 4:51 2:17 1:30 1:57 0:59
4 Gonzélez Souto Rui 2008765 25:08 1:25 2:14 3:49  17:06 20:11 22:11 23:06 24:29 25:08
BRIGANTIA A Corufia 1:25 0:49 1:35 13:17 3:05 2:00 0:55 1:23 0:39
5 Maia Jodo 2108672 32:10 6:44 7:39 10:00 20:22 24:29 28:10 29:27 31:17 32:10
A MONTANHA A MONTANHA 6:44 0:55 2:21 10:22 4:07 3:41 1:17 1:50 0:53
6 Varela Montoto Sergio 2010222 33:09 2:59 4:32 6:54 19:25 24:14 26:29 29:22 32:31 33:09
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 2:59 1:33 2:22 12:31 4:49 2:15 2:53 3:09 0:38
7 Varela Montoto Manuel 2115378 35:40 4:08 5:39 9:27 18:08 24:58 28:17 30:34 33:53 35:40
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 4:08 1:31 3:48 8:41 6:50 3:19 2:17 3:19 1:47
8 Sanmartin Garcia Tomé 2020102 40:42 2:40 4:42 9:54 16:11 25:15 29:42 33:03 38:33 40:42
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 2:40 2:02 5:12 6:17 9:04 4:27 3:21 5:30 2:09
9 Rodriguez Arenas Aaron 1417492 41:15  21:01 22:22 25:01 33:19 36:08 38:11 39:08 40:32 41:15
VIZHOJA-CORNELIO As Neves 21:01 1:21 2:39 8:18 2:49 2:03 0:57 1:24 0:43
10 Sanmartin Garcia Eloi 2042477 46:55 6:38 7:41 17:52 23:43 32:23 37:39  40:55 46:12 46:55
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 6:38 1:03 10:11 5:51 8:40 5:16 3:16 5:17 0:43
M-14 (6)
1(77) 2(74) 3(81) 4(56) 5(51) 6(53) 7(76) 8(75)  9(100) Meta
1 Pérez Alvarez Diego 256185 29:12 2:38 4:43 11:05 14:55 17:23 23:03 24:22 25:38 28:14 29:12
U-VIGO Vigo 2:38 2:05 6:22 3:50 2:28 5:40 1:19 1:16 2:36 0:58
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M-14 (6) (cont.)
1(77) 2(74) 3(81) 4(56) 5(51) 6(53) 7(76) 8(75) 9(100) Meta
2 Lo6pez Lopez Adrian 2016933 29:49 3:02 5:21 8:04  14:45 18:40 23:50 25:24 26:51 29:16  29:49
MONTANA_FERROL Ferrol 3:02 2:19 2:43 6:41 3:55 5:10 1:34 1:27 2:25 0:33
3 Agudo Calvelo Israel 4616290 30:04 4:46 6:13 8:58 17:55 20:26 24:06 25:12 26:33 29:25 30:04
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 4:46 1:27 2:45 8:57 2:31 3:40 1:06 1:21 2:52 0:39
4 Beloso Iglesias Mauro 2104714 56:59 3:26 24:26 33:03 38:54 43:31 48:01 50:01 52:08 56:05 56:59
AROMON Pontevedra 3:26 21:00 8:37 5:51 4:37 4:30 2:00 2:07 3:57 0:54
5 Cruz Vazquez Miguel 2057653  1:33:17 11:50 36:12 1:02:00 1:08:25 1:15:44 1:22:47 1:24:22 1:26:43 1:31:33 1:33:17
AROMON Pontevedra 11:50 24:22 25:48 6:25 7:19 7:03 1:35 2:21 4:50 1:44
Agudo Calvelo Juan Pablo 4616287 r en tarj. 2:26 4:16 17:27 - e e 22:17 - 24:58 25:43
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 2:26 1:50 13:11 4:50 2:41 0:45
1:40 20:30 23:21
*55 *80 *54
M-16 (7)
1(70) 2(68) 3(74) 4(81) 5(56) 6(35) 7(64) 8(51) 9(76) 10(54) 11(100)
Meta
1 Lopez Gonzalez Nicolas 8670229 20:10 2:12 5:49 6:53 8:49 10:42 12:02 15:06 15:53 17:44 18:28 19:38
OPBZ Betanzos 2:12 3:37 1:04 1:56 1:53 1:20 3:04 0:47 1:51 0:44 1:10
20:10
0:32
2 Grimaldi Pérez Yared 8656801 20:14 2:00 4:49 6:37 8:19 10:25 12:03 15:03 15:40 17:35  18:30 19:41
AROMON Pontevedra 2:00 2:49 1:48 1:42 2:06 1:38 3:00 0:37 1:55 0:55 1:11
20:14
0:33
3 Novoa Gutiérrez Xian 8316000 22:31 2:25 5:48 7:35 9:35 11:47 13:34  15:10 17:26 19:20  20:17 21:48
AROMON Pontevedra 2:25 3:23 1:47 2:00 2:12 1:47 1:36 2:16 1:54 0:57 1:31
22:31
0:43
4 Morales Jiménez Joao 8140375 28:47 2:40 6:26 7:48 11:46 14:22 16:22 21:44 23:32 25:30 26:34 28:00
LIMIACTIVA Xinzo de Limia 2:40 3:46 1:22 3:58 2:36 2:00 5:22 1:48 1:58 1:04 1:26
28:47
0:47
5 Vazquez Martinez Gabriel 2091193 35:29 2:48 15:36 17:09 19:55 23:03 25:09 26:38 28:19 30:56 33:17 34:53
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 2:48 12:48 1:33 2:46 3:08 2:06 1:29 1:41 2:37 2:21 1:36
35:29
0:36
6 Garrido Blanco Juan 1080504 55:43  10:38 21:03 23:21  28:48 33:57 36:56  45:22 47:20 50:25  52:53 55:08
LIMIACTIVA Xinzo de Limia 10:38 10:25 2:18 5:27 5:09 2:59 8:26 1:58 3:05 2:28 2:15
55:43
0:35
Gonzalez Souto German 2077108 bandona = ---- emmem eeem emeee e e e e e e e
BRIGANTIA A Corufia
M-18 (11)
1(56) 2(57) 3(60) 4(69) 5(70) 6(62) 7(71) 8(66) 9(64) 10(51) 11(75)
12(52) 13(79) 14(100) Meta
1 Lépez Gonzélez Javier 2044207 30:54 1:52 3:03 8:00 11:01 12:32 14:29 15:23 16:21 20:10 20:50 23:40
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 1:52 1:11 4:57 3:.01 1:31 1:57 0:54 0:58 3:49 0:40 2:50
25:13 28:49 30:13 30:54
1:33 3:36 1:24 0:41
2 Campos André Serra 2006633 38:45 2:15 4:00 9:19 11:13 13:01 16:55 18:02 19:41 22:29 23:31 29:28
.COM .COM 2:15 1:45 5:19 1:54 1:48 3:54 1:07 1:39 2:48 1:02 5:57
32:10 36:20 38:09 38:45
2:42 4:10 1:49 0:36
3 Candela Iglesias Natnael 2009519 41:08 3:27 4:52 11:31 13:26 16:33 18:45 19:42 20:47 24:46  25:37 34:04
ARTABROS A Corufia 3:27 1:25 6:39 1:55 3:07 2:12 0:57 1:05 3:59 0:51 8:27
35:50 39:07 40:28  41:08
1:46 3:17 1:21 0:40
4 Fernandez Sanchez Pablo 8643492 42:21 3:22 5:32 15:32 17:48 19:20 22:42 2552 27:02 32:08 32:52 35:41
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 3:22 2:10 10:00 2:16 1:32 3:22 3:10 1:10 5:06 0:44 2:49
37:21 40:23 41:43  42:21
1:40 3:02 1:20 0:38
5 Antofién Casal Hugo 2042416 45:14 2:16 5:52 13:44  16:18 18:10 21:33 2251 24:31 28:28  29:16 37:58
AROMON Pontevedra 2:16 3:36 7:52 2:34 1:52 3:23 1:18 1:40 3:57 0:48 8:42
39:54 43:00 44:28 45:14
1:56 3:06 1:28 0:46
6 Serantes Abal Eloi 2099577 45:58 2:37 3:46 10:20 12:21 14:22 17:50 19:10 21:17 27:30 29:27 36:19
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 2:37 1:09 6:34 2:01 2:01 3:28 1:20 2:07 6:13 1:57 6:52
40:53 43:47 45:18  45:58
4:34 2:54 1:31 0:40
7 Beloso Iglesias Xandre 8656783 49:27 2:04 3:11 8:52 10:25 16:29 20:23 22:11 23:33 31:23 32:06 41:34
AROMON Pontevedra 2:04 1:07 5:41 1:33 6:04 3:54 1:48 1:22 7:50 0:43 9:28
43:35 47:01 48:46  49:27
2:01 3:26 1:45 0:41
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo

M-18 (11) (cont.)

1(56)  2(57)  3(60) 4(69) 5(70)  6(62) 7(71)  8(66)  9(64) 10(51) 11(75)
12(52) 13(79) 14(100)  Meta

8 Conde Samuel 2006635 55:09 4:47 5:59 11:24 14:14 16:15 23:57 25:46 27:50 36:03 37:38 42:02
.COM .COM 4:47 1:12 5:25 2:50 2:01 7:42 1:49 2:04 8:13 1:35 4:24
44:58 53:07 54:36 55:09
2:56 8:09 1:29 0:33
9 Maia José Vieira 1425346 59:13 12:43 14:26 22:21 25:33 28:13 32:08 33:49 35:50 40:52 42:00 50:35
A MONTANHA A MONTANHA 12:43 1:43 7:55 3:12 2:40 3:55 1:41 2:01 5:02 1:08 8:35
53:58 57:12 58:39 59:13
3:23 3:14 1:27 0:34

Omil Pazos Lois 2087571 No sale
AROMON Pontevedra
Lima Tomas 1304209 No sale
COC coC
M-21A (4)
1(78) 2(72) 3(58) 4(36) 5(61) 6(39) 7(38) 8(57) 9(40) 10(42) 11(46)
12(47) 13(49) 14(100) Meta
1 Rodriguez Diaz Mateo 8656799 59:49 3:14 5:18 6:17 9:15 10:55 16:02  34:16 41:21 48:48 50:15 51:36
AROMON Pontevedra 3:14 2:04 0:59 2:58 1:40 5:07 18:14 7:05 7:27 1:27 1:21
52:24 57:26 59:12  59:49
0:48 5:02 1:46 0:37
2 Dobafio Gonzéalez Alex 2117885 1:05:32 4:04 6:47 8:21 13:23 15:41 22:14 24:17 32:24 42:12 44:02 46:26
LIMIACTIVA Xinzo de Limia 4:04 2:43 1:34 5:02 2:18 6:33 2:03 8:07 9:48 1:50 2:24
47:35 1:02:35 1:04:57 1:05:32 58:48
1:09 15:00 2:22 0:35 *79
3 Antofién Casal Mateo 2041291  1:23:24 3:41 5:59 8:27 22:39 26:40 32:44 36:02 46:02 1:05:42 1:07:36 1:10:19
AROMON Pontevedra 3:41 2:18 2:28 14:12 4:01 6:04 3:18 10:00 19:40 1:54 2:43
1:11:28 1:20:09 1:22:45 1:23:24
1:09 8:41 2:36 0:39
4 Fraga Ares Hector 2042404  1:25:14 5:02 7:59 10:12 18:40 24:33 30:38 33:21 48:22 58:41 1:00:50 1:10:59
MONTBREAMO Pontedeume 5:02 2:57 2:13 8:28 5:53 6:05 2:43 15:01 10:19 2:09 10:09
1:11:49 1:22:10 1:24:22 1:25:14
0:50 10:21 2:12 0:52
M-21B (9)
1(70) 2(69) 3(60) 4(74) 5(73) 6(35) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(35) 11(64)
12(52) 13(67) 14(79) 15(100) Meta
1 Veiga Jalda Martin 8656807 51:21 3:44 5:35 7:44 9:56 17:07 19:50 27:26 28:30 31:48 33:36 39:45
AROMON Pontevedra 3:44 1:51 2:09 2:12 7:11 2:43 7:36 1:04 3:18 1:48 6:09
44:42 46:16 49:16  50:41 51:21
4:57 1:34 3:00 1:25 0:40
2 Mareque Garcia Oscar 7899222  1:08:17 5:11 8:21 13:49 15:47 30:49 36:44  40:18 41:55 47:58 50:01 52:55
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 5:11 3:10 5:28 1:58 15:02 5:55 3:34 1:37 6:03 2:03 2:54
59:05 1:01:27 1:05:30 1:07:15 1:08:17
6:10 2:22 4:03 1:45 1:02
3 Cruz César 7404040  1:09:48 3:32 13:28 16:19 19:53 34:53 39:07 45:04 46:50 52:57 55:02 57:23
.COM .COM 3:32 9:56 2:51 3:34 15:00 4:14 5:57 1:46 6:07 2:05 2:21
1:02:19 1:04:39 1:07:40 1:09:10 1:09:48
4:56 2:20 3:.01 1:30 0:38
4 Ruiz Lago Emilio 9200205  1:10:57 5:58 8:44 12:13 15:51 28:06 34:09 37:58 40:13 43:59  47:03 52:16
HABELAS_HAINAS Vigo 5:58 2:46 3:29 3:38 12:15 6:03 3:49 2:15 3:46 3:04 5:13
59:58 1:03:39 1:07:44 1:09:38 1:10:57
7:42 3:41 4:05 1:54 1:19
5 Vazquez Fernandez Lisardo 2091194  1:13:25  22:16 24:52 26:48 28:03 40:51 43:33  47:33 48:31 51:36 54:17 57:31
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 22:16 2:36 1:56 1:15 12:48 2:42 4:00 0:58 3:05 2:41 3:14
1:03:48 1:06:06 1:10:32 1:12:24 1:13:25
6:17 2:18 4:26 1:52 1:01
6 Victorero Dominguez Alejandro 2082760  1:16:30 351 6:27 12:15 16:07 25:21 28:54  34:27 35:43 54:08 56:14 1:01:11
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 3:51 2:36 5:48 3:52 9:14 3:33 5:33 1:16 18:25 2:06 4:57
1:06:49 1:09:49 1:13:55 1:15:43 1:16:30
5:38 3:00 4:06 1:48 0:47
7 Gonzalez Alonso Diego 2008815 1:34:22 4:48 8:25 22:38 25:04 36:49 53:06 58:09 1:00:19 1:03:20 1:07:12 1:13:51
HABELAS_HAINAS Vigo 4:48 3:37 14:13 2:26 11:45 16:17 5:03 2:10 3:01 3:52 6:39
1:21:30 1:25:23 1:29:39 1:32:49 1:34:22
7:39 3:53 4:16 3:10 1:33
8 Rodriguez Gonzalez Marcos 249730  1:37:10 9:07 13:42 19:11 23:37 34:25 40:21 54:42 56:19 59:41 1:03:36 1:14:26
A_PEDROSA_ORRO Culleredo A Cor 9:07 4:35 5:29 4:26 10:48 5:56 14:21 1:37 3:22 3:55 10:50
1:23:21 1:26:49 1:33:10 1:35:49 1:37:10
8:55 3:28 6:21 2:39 1:21
Rodriguez Juncal José Antonio 2023579 bandona  17:49 1:02:50 1:06:26 1:10:52 1:19:38 1:23:16 1:31:27 1:32:55 - @ - -

SEO Ordes 17:49 45:01 3:36 4:26 8:46 3:38 8:11 1:28
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M-35 (13)
1(57) 2(59) 3(36) 4(71) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(43) 9(63) 10(46) 11(40)
12(67) 13(100) Meta
1 Casado Bravo David 8659365 45:48 2:38 5:49 12:54 15:02 27:04 29:09 29:42 31:57 34:21 35:01 37:14
OPBZ Betanzos 2:38 311 7:05 2:08 12:02 2:05 0:33 2:15 2:24 0:40 2:13
41:48 45:04 45:48
4:34 3:16 0:44
2 Sevilla Gbmez Francisco Javier 2009942 48:21 2:42 8:41 15:06 17:57 27:44 30:23 31:04 33:46 36:25 37:18 40:26
ARTABROS A Corufia 2:42 5:59 6:25 2:51 9:47 2:39 0:41 2:42 2:39 0:53 3:08
45:52 47:46 48:21
5:26 1:54 0:35
3 Pifieiro Portela Jorge 2015844 50:44 3:21 7:16 14:43 17:03 29:25 32:19 33:03 35:54 38:56 39:51 42:14
ARTABROS A Corufia 3:21 3:55 7:27 2:20 12:22 2:54 0:44 2:51 3:02 0:55 2:23
48:07 50:03 50:44
5:53 1:56 0:41
4 Figueroa Fernandez Ricardo 2009943 53:50 2:15 5:37 10:49  12:59 25:47 28:03  29:07 34:39 41:37  42:26 45:23
AROMON Pontevedra 2:15 3:22 5:12 2:10 12:48 2:16 1:04 5:32 6:58 0:49 2:57
51:42 53:16 53:50
6:19 1:34 0:34
5 Antén Casado Arturo 2094597 56:00 3:11 8:30 14:32 17:06 29:45 32:57 34:21 37:56 40:53 41:55 44:57
IES_SABON Arteixo. A Corufia 3:11 5:19 6:02 2:34 12:39 3:12 1:24 3:35 2:57 1:02 3:02
52:59 55:26 56:00
8:02 2:27 0:34
6 Patifio Varela Juan 8665408 57:41 2:50 7:14 13:05 16:04 26:20 31:45 32:42 37:01 43:44  45:22 49:14
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 2:50 4:24 5:51 2:59 10:16 5:25 0:57 4:19 6:43 1:38 3:52
55:08 57:02 57:41
5:54 1:54 0:39
7 Baamonde Arufe Pablo 8655436  1:04:04 2:57 7:53 15:11 22:22 35:59 39:37 4141 44:59 48:44 50:00 54:40
ADC_ARNELA Porto do Son 2:57 4:56 7:18 7:11 13:37 3:38 2:04 3:18 3:45 1:16 4:40
1:01:04 1:03:21 1:04:04
6:24 2:17 0:43
8 Marin Alex 8656798  1:07:58 2:38 8:48 17:16 19:35 45:07 49:21 50:19 52:47 55:24 56:10 1:00:14
AROMON Pontevedra 2:38 6:10 8:28 2:19 25:32 4:14 0:58 2:28 2:37 0:46 4:04
1:05:26 1:07:21 1:07:58
5:12 1:55 0:37
9 Alvarez Fernandez Salvador 2104742  1:10:11 3:19 6:03 13:24 18:47 40:43 44:26 46:22 49:46 53:04 55:51 59:37
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 3:19 2:44 7:21 5:23 21:56 3:43 1:56 3:24 3:18 2:47 3:46
1:07:29 1:09:19 1:10:11
7:52 1:50 0:52
10 Gutiérrez Costas Juan Eugenio 8000316  1:22:36 5:23 10:28 19:47 22:09 45:35 49:44 50:47 57:46 1:02:36 1:03:53 1:08:32
AROMON Pontevedra 5:23 5:05 9:19 2:22 23:26 4:09 1:03 6:59 4:50 1:17 4:39
1:16:10 1:21:36 1:22:36
7:38 5:26 1:00
11 Casal Fernandez Francisco Javier 2008810  1:48:55 9:24 16:58 27:35 33:18 1:05:45 1:11:11 1:13:03 1:17:46 1:22:16 1:23:42 1:30:04
AROMON Pontevedra 9:24 7:34 10:37 5:43 32:27 5:26 1:52 4:43 4:30 1:26 6:22
1:40:35 1:47:32 1:48:55
10:31 6:57 1:23
12 Pifeiro Malvido Miguel Angel 8307030  2:05:30 7:00 11:52 1:00:57 1:10:04 1:25:32 1:29:48 1:33:07 1:39:28 1:47:09 1:48:51 1:55:04
AROMON Pontevedra 7:00 4:52 49:05 9:07 15:28 4:16 3:19 6:21 7:41 1:42 6:13
2:01:52 2:04:34 2:05:30
6:48 2:42 0:56
Vinagre Rey Marcos 1396870 No sale
BRIGANTIA A Corufia
M-40 (26)
1(62) 2(36) 3(69) 4(60) 5(59) 6(57) 7(35) 8(71) 9(72) 10(64) 11(52)
12(49) 13(43) 14(48) 15(52) 16(100) Meta
1 Pastoriza Santos Vicente 2016935 45:48 1:23 3:12 6:50 8:32 11:19 13:39 15:57 18:29 20:39 23:58 27:56
U-VIGO Vigo 1:23 1:49 3:38 1:42 2:47 2:20 2:18 2:32 2:10 3:19 3:58
31:13 36:28 38:33  43:15 45:11 45:48
3:17 5:15 2:05 4:42 1:56 0:37
2 Riestra Gonzélez Santiago 1009878 59:42 4:11 7:29 11:27 14:38 20:54 23:08 25:53 28:20 31:40 34:48 39:38
ARTABROS A Corufia 4:11 3:18 3:58 3:11 6:16 2:14 2:45 2:27 3:20 3:08 4:50
42:33 49:18 51:16 56:42 58:50 59:42
2:55 6:45 1:58 5:26 2:08 0:52
3 Traveso Rodriguez Santiago 2010845  1:02:33 1:58 5:48 10:42 13:39 17:37 19:46 22:30 26:27 29:29 36:04 40:53
ARTABROS A Corufia 1:58 3:50 4:54 2:57 3:58 2:09 2:44 3:57 3:02 6:35 4:49
44:23 50:46 53:23 58:56 1:01:49 1:02:33
3:30 6:23 2:37 5:33 2:53 0:44
4 Ramos Asensio Luis Javier 2010020 1:02:41 6:17 8:39 13:46 16:02 20:23 25:45 28:49 31:02 33:12 38:01 43:03
IES_SABON Arteixo. A Corufia 6:17 2:22 5:07 2:16 4:21 5:22 3:04 2:13 2:10 4:49 5:02
47:59 53:01 54:57 1:00:09 1:02:12 1:02:41
4:56 5:02 1:56 5:12 2:03 0:29
5 Camblor Quirés Miguel 9993838  1:03:11 2:08 6:10 13:04 15:33 20:16 22:35 25:21 27:43 29:45 37:55 41:46
ROBALIZA Cambre 2:08 4:02 6:54 2:29 4:43 2:19 2:46 2:22 2:02 8:10 3:51
45:49 52:37 54:49 1:00:04 1:02:29 1:03:11
4:03 6:48 2:12 5:15 2:25 0:42
6 Martinez Lorenzo Daniel 2053920  1:03:18 8:11 11:33 18:25 21:32 25:54 28:28 30:41 34:12 38:03 40:41 45:08
BUDINORAID O Porrifio 8:11 3:22 6:52 3:.07 4:22 2:34 2:13 3:31 3:51 2:38 4:27
47:54 54:58 56:41 1:00:57 1:02:44 1:03:18
2:46 7:04 1:43 4:16 1:47 0:34
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M-40 (26) (cont.)
1(62) 2(36) 3(69) 4(60) 5(59) 6(57) 7(35) 8(71) 9(72) 10(64) 11(52)
12(49) 13(43) 14(48) 15(52) 16(100) Meta
7 Paz6 Paz6 Martin 2010014  1:03:22 4:54 7:01 14:31 16:30 20:43 22:59 25:31 34:25 35:49 39:01 43:40
U-VIGO Vigo 4:54 2:07 7:30 1:59 4:13 2:16 2:32 8:54 1:24 3:12 4:39
46:31 53:14 55:09 1:00:23 1:02:35 1:03:22
2:51 6:43 1:55 5:14 2:12 0:47
8 Rodriguez Martinez Javier 7206950  1:03:27 3:11 7:22 13:24 15:59 20:00 22:10 24:48 27:36 30:21 34:26 43:40
BUDINORAID O Porrifio 3:11 4:11 6:02 2:35 4:01 2:10 2:38 2:48 2:45 4:05 9:14
47:03 53:14 55:33 1:00:59 1:02:44 1:03:27
3:23 6:11 2:19 5:26 1:45 0:43
9 Barreiro Fernandez Pablo 8668992  1:05:19 1:45 9:32 16:23 18:48 22:16 26:02 28:19 30:08 32:04 34:39 39:41
AROMON Pontevedra 1:45 747 6:51 2:25 3:28 3:46 2:17 1:49 1:56 2:35 5:02
49:20 56:00 58:08 1:03:06 1:04:45 1:05:19
9:39 6:40 2:08 4:58 1:39 0:34
10 Pérez Juste Jorge 2009998  1:13:53 2:37 5:42 13:31 17:06 22:31 30:29 33:31 37:01 41:35 4557 50:29
U-VIGO Vigo 2:37 3:05 7:49 3:35 5:25 7:58 3:02 3:30 4:34 4:22 4:32
54:01 1:01:36 1:04:29 1:10:48 1:13:10 1:13:53
3:32 7:35 2:53 6:19 2:22 0:43
11 Rioboo Iglesias Daniel 8657199  1:16:15 2:18 5:46 11:34 18:21 22:47 26:50 29:43 31:44 39:24  46:32 53:53
GALLAECIA_RAID a corufia 2:18 3:28 5:48 6:47 4:26 4:03 2:53 2:01 7:40 7:08 7:21
57:54 1:04:09 1:06:49 1:13:15 1:15:08 1:16:15
4:01 6:15 2:40 6:26 1:53 1:07
12 Grimaldi Delgado Juan Sebastian 2102902 1:18:52 2:22 5:04 21:06 26:28 30:52 33:40 36:59 39:51 42:35 45:57 51:28
AROMON Pontevedra 2:22 2:42 16:02 5:22 4:24 2:48 3:19 2:52 2:44 3:22 5:31
56:07 1:03:39 1:05:47 1:14:15 1:18:01 1:18:52
4:39 7:32 2:08 8:28 3:46 0:51
13 Castrillén Manso José Antonio 2009936  1:19:46 2:35 5:36 13:09 15:33 19:32 22:40 25:30 27:37 29:21 38:50 45:04
APA_LICEO A Corufia 2:35 3:.01 7:33 2:24 3:59 3:08 2:50 2:07 1:44 9:29 6:14
59:55 1:07:15 1:09:51 1:16:37 1:18:57 1:19:46
14:51 7:20 2:36 6:46 2:20 0:49
14 Camba Rodriguez Francisco José 8664991  1:20:10 7:03 11:31 17:31  20:09 27:47 31:30 34141 37:59 39:55  48:50 54:19
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 7:03 4:28 6:00 2:38 7:38 3:43 311 3:18 1:56 8:55 5:29
1:00:06 1:09:11 1:11:00 1:16:56 1:19:26 1:20:10
5:47 9:05 1:49 5:56 2:30 0:44
15 Cafias Lara Julio 2009977  1:21:13 2:02 8:19 12:26 27:04 30:45 33:36 36:03 39:46 41:33  46:10 59:18
APA_LICEO A Corufia 2:02 6:17 4:07 14:38 3:41 2:51 2:27 3:43 1:47 4:37 13:08
1:02:18 1:10:07 1:12:00 1:17:49 1:20:33 1:21:13
3:00 7:49 1:53 5:49 2:44 0:40
16 Argudin Vazquez Alejandro 7212164  1:22:20 10:04 13:34 17:52 19:54 27:45 33:21 35:48 37:34 40:14 43:33 51:46
VIZHOJA-CORNELIO As Neves 10:04 3:30 4:18 2:02 7:51 5:36 2:27 1:46 2:40 3:19 8:13
58:29 1:08:05 1:10:24 1:19:02 1:21:31 1:22:20
6:43 9:36 2:19 8:38 2:29 0:49
17 Bandin Marentes Javier 1010900  1:22:53 12:28 16:54 25:27 28:25 33:45 38:05 41:07 43:35 46:00 49:42 54:26
ROBALIZA Cambre 12:28 4:26 8:33 2:58 5:20 4:20 3:02 2:28 2:25 3:42 4:44
59:54 1:11:04 1:13:18 1:19:15 1:22:08 1:22:53
5:28 11:10 2:14 5:57 2:53 0:45
18 Fernandez Martinez Carlos 7203297  1:25:21 1:56 12:11 17:34 21:32 25:03 28:23 31:34 33:57 36:52 44:45 56:08
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 1:56 10:15 5:23 3:58 3:31 3:20 3:11 2:23 2:55 7:53 11:23
1:02:22 1:11:50 1:14:43 1:21:39 1:24:24 1:25:21
6:14 9:28 2:53 6:56 2:45 0:57
19 ValiNo Eiro Jacobo 7005091  1:38:11 2:39 7:30 15:30 18:16 25:40 30:14 3254 38:15 44:24  48:51 56:11
VIZHOJA-CORNELIO As Neves 2:39 4:51 8:00 2:46 7:24 4:34 2:40 5:21 6:09 4:27 7:20
59:47 1:27:24 1:29:30 1:35:21 1:37:29 1:38:11
3:36 27:37 2:06 5:51 2:08 0:42
20 Nogueras Marentes José Manuel 8670996  1:41:52 8:07 18:14 23:10 27:33 31:07 36:25 39:49 58:12 1:01:01 1:06:19 1:11:44
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 8:07 10:07 4:56 4:23 3:34 5:18 3:24 18:23 2:49 5:18 5:25
1:15:55 1:28:43 1:31:21 1:37:36 1:40:55 1:41:52
4:11 12:48 2:38 6:15 3:19 0:57
21 Rodriguez Pérez Eladio 1402891  1:44:24 3:54 15:22 24:17 28:00 35:49 44:46 48:31 51:50 54:00 59:03 1:05:07
AROMON Pontevedra 3:54 11:28 8:55 3:43 7:49 8:57 3:45 3:19 2:10 5:03 6:04
1:09:43 1:29:27 1:33:00 1:40:10 1:43:30 1:44:24
4:36 19:44 3:33 7:10 3:20 0:54
22 Caldas Mosquera Alberto M. 1416153  1:45:56 2:47 12:15 20:56 24:09 38:22 44:50 48:25 51:01 55:46 59:37 1:06:14
BRIGANTIA A Corufia 2:47 9:28 8:41 3:13 14:13 6:28 3:35 2:36 4:45 3:51 6:37
1:12:16 1:30:36 1:34:09 1:42:03 1:44:39 1:45:56
6:02 18:20 3:33 7:54 2:36 1:17
23 Fernandez Carrera Victor Gabriel 7203785  1:56:25 2:13 9:40 40:47 44:27 51:12 56:48 1:00:28 1:03:52 1:06:02 1:11:06 1:17:10
HABELAS_HAINAS Vigo 2:13 7:27 31:07 3:40 6:45 5:36 3:40 3:24 2:10 5:04 6:04
1:21:37 1:41:37 1:45:03 1:52:13 1:55:31 1:56:25
4:27 20:00 3:26 7:10 3:18 0:54
24 Varela Bartolome 8647692  2:06:31  12:52 17:35 38:03 41:18 46:05 1:03:43 1:06:19 1:09:06 1:11:41 1:27:35 1:32:44
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 12:52 4:43 20:28 3:15 4:47 17:38 2:36 2:47 2:35 15:54 5:09
1:39:37 1:53:34 1:56:03 2:01:04 2:05:59 2:06:31
6:53 13:57 2:29 5:01 4:55 0:32
Navia Alvarez Alfonso 2010008 r en tarj. 31:07 51:33 57:26 1:12:51 1:18:30 1:27:25 1:31:48 1:38:01 1:57:14 2:07:58 2:14:14
APA_LICEO A Corufia 31:07 20:26 5:53 15:25 5:39 8:55 4:23 6:13 19:13 10:44 6:16
2:17:115 - e e 2:38:21 2:39:19
3:01 21:06 0:58
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os Nombre N° chip  Tiempo
M-40 (26) (cont.)
1(62) 2(36) 3(69) 4(60) 5(59) 6(57) 7(35) 8(71) 9(72) 10(64) 11(52)
12(49) 13(43) 14(48) 15(52) 16(100) Meta
Varela Lorenzo Francisco 8670994 bandona 1:41 3:30 8:03 12:59 15:55 17:52 20:08 22:31 24:19 - e
FLUVIAL_LUGO Lugo 1:41 1:49 4:33 4:56 2:56 1:57 2:16 2:23 1:48
————————————————————————— 36:53
12:34
M-45 (21)
1(71) 2(66) 3(58) 4(35) 5(56) 6(73) 7(48) 8(43) 9(46) 10(63) 11(44)
12(42) 13(50) 14(100) Meta
1 Lima Rafael 7208670 42:01 1:52 3:03 4:44 5:26 7:22 11:35  17:57 19:30 26:57 27:42 28:28
COC CcOC 1:52 1:11 1:41 0:42 1:56 4:13 6:22 1:33 7:27 0:45 0:46
30:46 38:27 41:21 42:01
2:18 7:41 2:54 0:40
